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25-Aug-17

ERGO lnsurance Pte Ltd
Motor Claims Department
5 Temasek Boulevard
#04-01, Suntec Tower Five
Singapore 038985

ESTIMATES

VEHICLE NO. : 5GU832OE

CHASS|S No: MR053HY4204218384

ENGINE NO : '1 N2X523192

MAKE / MODEL : TOYOTA VIOS 1 .5E

YEAR : 2006

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 15/0712017 @ 0945HRS

YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER : YN3199X

SUPPLEMENTARY LABOUR CHARGES

TO CHASSIS BENCH

TO WHEEL ALIGNMENT

TO LIFT UP ENGINE

TO TOWING

James Tan

claim Advisor

Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd

TEL: 6571 9635

FAX ; 6278 5535

EMAIL: james@motorway.com.sg

WEBISITE: www. motorway.com. sg
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2,800.00

200.00

800.00

150.00

3,950.00


